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Bryan Ford, President	
bford@rvisd.net

RJ Hodges, Vice President
rhodges@rvisd.net

Cathy Smith, Secretary
csmith@rvisd.net

Ronnie Crecelius
rcrecelius@rvisd.net	

Kasey Black
kblack@rvisd.net	

Matt Gilbert
mgilbert@rvisd.net

Brad Greenslade
bgreenslade@rvisd.net



